Nurul Aliyah

Student

Website : https://nurulaliyah060.editorx.io/ut3rusfungus
nurulaliyah060@gmail.com | @ut3rusfungus

=% = Education Skills
o 2022 - Present o Creative thinker
o e |
A ] Nanyang Academy of Fine Arts (NAFA) . Emp?thejuc
T Diploma in Fine Art, Ceramics and Sculpture » Detail-oriented

¢ Teamwork

e B 020 [ poadersp

L A « Perseverance
:": i Yusof Ishak Secondary School, Singapore . Goal driven
+ v GCE ‘O’ Level « Problem Solving
'-_f.:" :' *:i
W 2012 - 2017
F 3 + 2 Dazhong Primary School, Singapore
:‘ PSLE Examination

Expenences 2024 Maker's Paradise

Aesthetics

2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2021
2020
2020
2019
2019

2019

2019
2019
2019

Open House Boothing

Open House Ceramics Demonstration
Makers Market NAFA

School Overseas trip to Hanoi, Vietham
Victoria School Tiles Workshop

Live on Design Competition

Philatelic Museum Stamp Design

Live on Design Competition

Art Experience In Penang

Write for Kindness : Story-Writing and Illustration
Competition

Y| FoodFrenzy - Passion Arts Festival at Jurong
Lakeside (TAMAN JURONG CC)

Make The Change (MTC) Design For Good
Digital Art Workshop
BBECCC National Day Observance Ceremony CLAY ART

KEY CHAIN WORKSHOP (CARE AND CONCERN
SOCIETY)



2019

2019
2019
2019

2018
2018
2018

Leadership
2023

2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018

2018
Service

(Student initiated Activity)

2021

. 2021
Service
(School initiated Activity)

2023
2020
2019
2019

Others 2021
2020
2020
2020

BBECCC National Day Observance Ceremony CLAY ART
KEY CHAIN WORKSHOP (CARE AND CONCERN
SOCIETY)

SYF Logo Design Competition

Safety starts with me Poster design competition

The Future is Yours to Create - Punggol
Digital District (PDD) Hoarding Design Competition

Art Club Crew Members for HIT Concert
Philatelic Museum Stamp Design Competition

Yellowren Canvas Painting Competition

NAFA Kpop Dance Crew Vice-Chairman
Art Club CCA Chairperson

Student Council Executive Committee
SP Leadership Experience and Development Programme
Creative Leadership Programme
Student Leadership Training

Art Club CCA Chairperson

Student Councilor

Student Leadership Camp

Art club CCA Vice-Chairperson

Student Councilor

Peer student leader

Class Vice-Chairperson

Escape Room @ YI

Awareness and Publicity for National Kidney Foundation

NAFA orientation NAFA DANCE performance

Sec 3 VIA Project 2020 National Kidney Foundation
Coastal Clean Up

Student Helper (Student Councillors) for Speech Day

Peak Performance Workshop
Junior Achiever Be Entrepreneurial Workshop
Resilience Sports Run

Australian Mathematics Competition 2018 (Certificate of
Proficiency)



2020 Global English Olympiad

2019 Australian Mathematics Competition 2018 (Certificate of
Proficiency)

2018 Australian Mathematics Competition 2018 (Certificate of
Proficiency)

Achievements
2024 NAFA Dean’s List Award Year 2 Semester 1 (AY2023/2024)

2023 Tan Chin Tuan Merit Award (Diploma) AY2023/2024
2023 NAFA Dean’s List Award Year 1 Semester 2 (AY2022/2023)

2022 Chan Wai Kheong Award for Leadership, Achievement and
service

2021 Outstanding Contribution to Yusof Ishak Secondary School
Council

2021 CCA outstanding individual award

2021 Our Heart for SG Learning Gallery Merit Award

2020 Creation of E-poster competition , Malay Language, 3rd Place
2020 Batik Painting competition, Malay language, 2nd Place

2020 Edusave certificate of Academic Achievement

2020 Edusave Merit Bursary

2019 Edusave Scholarship

2019 Sec 2 Miss Universe Singapore Fashion lllustration and Tile
design, Honorable mention award

2019 Perfect Attendance and Punctuality Award, Term 3

2019 Secondary 2 Video Making Competition, Malay Language,
3rd Place

2019 Pertandingan Infographik Kesantunan Melayu, 2nd place

2019 Draw my stamp story Art competition, Singapore Philatelic
Museum,Silver award

2019 KOH SEI HIAN MATHEMATICS SCHOLARSHIP AWARD
2019 Perfect attendance and Punctuality Award, Term 1

2018 Perfect Attendance and punctuality Award, Term 3

2018 Secondary 1 Stamp design, Honorable mention award

2018 Edusave Scholarship




