Nurul Aliyah Student

Website: https://nurulaliyah060.editorx.io/ut3rusfungusnurulaliyah060@gmail.com | @ut3rusfungus



Education

2022 - Present

Nanyang Academy of Fine Arts (NAFA)

Diploma in Fine Art, Ceramics and Sculpture

2018 - 2021

Yusof Ishak Secondary School, Singapore

GCE 'O' Level

2012 - 2017

Dazhong Primary School, Singapore

PSLE Examination

Experiences 2024 Maker's Paradise

Aesthetics 2024 Open House Boothing

2024 Open House Ceramics Demonstration

2023 Makers Market NAFA

2023 School Overseas trip to Hanoi, Vietnam

2023 Victoria School Tiles Workshop

2021 Live on Design Competition

2020 Philatelic Museum Stamp Design

2020 Live on Design Competition

2019 Art Experience In Penang

2019 Write for Kindness: Story-Writing and Illustration Competition

•

2019 YI FoodFrenzy - Passion Arts Festival at Jurong Lakeside (TAMAN JURONG CC)

2019 Make The Change (MTC) Design For Good

2019 Digital Art Workshop

2019 BBECCC National Day Observance Ceremony CLAY ART KEY CHAIN WORKSHOP (CARE AND CONCERN

SOCIETY)

Skills

 Creative thin 	ker

- Empathetic
- Detail-oriented
- Teamwork
- Leadership
- Perseverance
- Goal driven

Problem Solving

		2019	BBECCC National Day Observance Ceremony CLAY ART KEY CHAIN WORKSHOP (CARE AND CONCERN SOCIETY)
		2019	SYF Logo Design Competition
		2019	Safety starts with me Poster design competition
		2019	The Future is Yours to Create - Punggol Digital District (PDD) Hoarding Design Competition
		2018	Art Club Crew Members for HIT Concert
	Leadership	2018	Philatelic Museum Stamp Design Competition
		2018	Yellowren Canvas Painting Competition
		2023	NAFA Kpop Dance Crew Vice-Chairman
		2021	Art Club CCA Chairperson
		2021	Student Council Executive Committee
		2020	SP Leadership Experience and Development Programme
		2020	Creative Leadership Programme
		2020	Student Leadership Training
		2020	Art Club CCA Chairperson
		2020	Student Councilor
		2019	Student Leadership Camp
		2019	Art club CCA Vice-Chairperson
		2019	Student Councilor
		2018	Peer student leader
	Service	2018	Class Vice-Chairperson
	(Student initiated	Activity)	
		2021	Escape Room @ YI
	Service	2021	Awareness and Publicity for National Kidney Foundation
(School initiated Activity)		Activity)	
		2023	NAFA orientation NAFA DANCE performance
		2020	Sec 3 VIA Project 2020 National Kidney Foundation
		2019	Coastal Clean Up
		2019	Student Helper (Student Councillors) for Speech Day
	Others	2021	Peak Performance Workshop
		2020	Junior Achiever Be Entrepreneurial Workshop
		2020	Resilience Sports Run
		2020	Australian Mathematics Competition 2018 (Certificate of Proficiency)



2020	Global English Olympiad
2019	Australian Mathematics Competition 2018 (Certificate of Proficiency)
2018	Australian Mathematics Competition 2018 (Certificate of Proficiency)

Achievements

2024	NAFA Dean's List Award Year 2 Semester 1 (AY2023/2024)
2023	Tan Chin Tuan Merit Award (Diploma) AY2023/2024
2023	NAFA Dean's List Award Year 1 Semester 2 (AY2022/2023)
2022	Chan Wai Kheong Award for Leadership, Achievement and service
2021	Outstanding Contribution to Yusof Ishak Secondary School Council
2021	CCA outstanding individual award
2021	Our Heart for SG Learning Gallery Merit Award
2020	Creation of E-poster competition , Malay Language, 3rd Place
2020	Batik Painting competition, Malay language, 2nd Place
2020	Edusave certificate of Academic Achievement
2020	Edusave Merit Bursary
2019	Edusave Scholarship
2019	Sec 2 Miss Universe Singapore Fashion Illustration and Tile design, Honorable mention award
2019	Perfect Attendance and Punctuality Award, Term 3
2019	Secondary 2 Video Making Competition, Malay Language, 3rd Place
2019	Pertandingan Infographik Kesantunan Melayu, 2nd place
2019	Draw my stamp story Art competition , Singapore Philatelic Museum, Silver award
2019	KOH SEI HIAN MATHEMATICS SCHOLARSHIP AWARD
2019	Perfect attendance and Punctuality Award, Term 1
2018	Perfect Attendance and punctuality Award, Term 3
2018	Secondary 1 Stamp design, Honorable mention award
2018	Edusave Scholarship